

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details

File #: 10-0155 Version: 2 Name: NIMS/SEMS Multi-Hazards Emergency Response

Plan

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/26/2010 In control: Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment

Agency / City Council

Title: Subject: NIMS/SEMS Multi-Hazards Emergency Response Plan

From: Oakland Fire Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Dispensing With The Advertising Requirement And Authorizing The City Administrator Or His Designee To Select A Vendor And Award A Contract For The Update

And Revision Of The City Of Oakland's National Incident Management System/Standardized

Emergency Response Plan (NIMS/SEMS) Multi-Hazards Emergency Response Plan In An Amount

Not-To-Exceed \$149,500 Without Return To Council

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 3. 83131 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/21/2010	2	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Adopted	Pass
12/14/2010	2	*Public Safety Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
10/28/2010	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	